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Summe PunkteMannschaftsname 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 MittelRang

Gruppe A

12081,4 18Kappl 1 1215,3 1207,4 1213,0 1210,9 1198,7 1219,5 1211,2 1208,9 1199,6 1196,9 1208,141 .

11751,1 14Flirsch 1 1177,5 1182,7 1168,2 1172,4 1170,5 1171,2 1174,3 1171,5 1167,1 1195,7 1175,112 .

11733,7 12See 1 1196,7 1188,5 1182,8 1192,4 1200,6 1158,8 1157,1 1145,3 1153,1 1158,4 1173,373 .

11654,0 4Landeck 1 1176,2 1157,2 1170,7 1173,7 1162,9 1163,2 1174,0 1171,5 1160,3 1144,3 1165,404 .

11607,9 10Pfunds 1 1130,8 1142,9 1147,6 1154,3 1173,2 1161,4 1171,2 1165,8 1191,6 1169,1 1160,795 .

11540,5 2Kappl 2 1144,8 1138,0 1125,7 1150,6 1159,7 1144,8 1165,8 1165,4 1176,2 1169,5 1154,056 .

Gruppe B

11490,7 14See 2 1118,9 1139,3 1122,6 1134,8 1124,7 1176,1 1173,0 1173,9 1166,8 1160,6 1149,071 .

11403,8 14Zams 1 1137,2 1140,6 1120,7 1113,6 1139,3 1142,7 1139,0 1144,5 1163,0 1163,2 1140,382 .

11336,3 16Kaunertal 1 1154,7 1137,5 1145,3 1137,7 1143,4 1127,6 1115,0 1121,9 1128,7 1124,5 1133,633 .

11216,2 8Landeck 2 1148,9 1131,6 1098,4 1156,0 1125,5 1117,6 1108,9 1109,1 1119,8 1100,4 1121,624 .

11078,8 6Pfunds 2 1141,7 1098,5 1118,0 1110,1 1126,5 1073,3 1088,2 1105,2 1120,4 1096,9 1107,885 .

10852,2 2Landeck 3 1092,8 1089,3 1075,4 1092,1 1116,6 1120,7 1061,5 1061,3 1083,1 1059,4 1085,226 .

Gruppe C

10963,1 18Kaunertal 2 1085,6 1099,8 1107,3 1099,3 1079,5 1099,8 1105,4 1089,3 1086,2 1110,9 1096,311 .

10868,6 16Kappl 3 1083,9 1089,7 1088,3 1101,1 1060,1 1103,9 1091,0 1041,9 1114,7 1094,0 1086,862 .

10864,9 12Pfunds 3 1103,7 1075,0 1082,3 1079,4 1091,2 1043,1 1096,4 1096,1 1105,6 1092,1 1086,493 .

10773,7 10Flirsch 2 1098,6 1073,5 1077,2 1072,1 1109,7 1093,2 1042,0 1091,8 1045,6 1070,0 1077,374 .
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Mannschaftsname Ergebnis PunkteGruppe Paarung

Pfunds 1 1169,1 2A 11

Landeck 1 1144,3 0A 12

Flirsch 1 1195,7 2A 21

Kappl 2 1169,5 0A 22

Kappl 1 1196,9 2A 31

See 1 1158,4 0A 32

Landeck 3 1059,4 0B 11

Kaunertal 1 1124,5 2B 12

See 2 1160,6 2B 21

Landeck 2 1100,4 0B 22

Pfunds 2 1096,9 0B 31

Zams 1 1163,2 2B 32

Flirsch 2 1070,0 2C 11

Freilos 0,0 0C 12

Freilos 1 0,0 0C 21

Pfunds 3 1092,1 2C 22

Kaunertal 2 1110,9 2C 31

Kappl 3 1094,0 0C 32
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Summe PunkteMannschaftsname 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 MittelRang

12081,4 18Kappl 1 1215,3 1207,4 1213,0 1210,9 1198,7 1219,5 1211,2 1208,9 1199,6 1196,9 1208,141 .

11751,1 14Flirsch 1 1177,5 1182,7 1168,2 1172,4 1170,5 1171,2 1174,3 1171,5 1167,1 1195,7 1175,112 .

11733,7 12See 1 1196,7 1188,5 1182,8 1192,4 1200,6 1158,8 1157,1 1145,3 1153,1 1158,4 1173,373 .

11654,0 4Landeck 1 1176,2 1157,2 1170,7 1173,7 1162,9 1163,2 1174,0 1171,5 1160,3 1144,3 1165,404 .

11607,9 10Pfunds 1 1130,8 1142,9 1147,6 1154,3 1173,2 1161,4 1171,2 1165,8 1191,6 1169,1 1160,795 .

11540,5 2Kappl 2 1144,8 1138,0 1125,7 1150,6 1159,7 1144,8 1165,8 1165,4 1176,2 1169,5 1154,056 .

11490,7 14See 2 1118,9 1139,3 1122,6 1134,8 1124,7 1176,1 1173,0 1173,9 1166,8 1160,6 1149,077 .

11403,8 14Zams 1 1137,2 1140,6 1120,7 1113,6 1139,3 1142,7 1139,0 1144,5 1163,0 1163,2 1140,388 .

11336,3 16Kaunertal 1 1154,7 1137,5 1145,3 1137,7 1143,4 1127,6 1115,0 1121,9 1128,7 1124,5 1133,639 .

11216,2 8Landeck 2 1148,9 1131,6 1098,4 1156,0 1125,5 1117,6 1108,9 1109,1 1119,8 1100,4 1121,6210 .

11078,8 6Pfunds 2 1141,7 1098,5 1118,0 1110,1 1126,5 1073,3 1088,2 1105,2 1120,4 1096,9 1107,8811 .

10963,1 18Kaunertal 2 1085,6 1099,8 1107,3 1099,3 1079,5 1099,8 1105,4 1089,3 1086,2 1110,9 1096,3112 .

10868,6 16Kappl 3 1083,9 1089,7 1088,3 1101,1 1060,1 1103,9 1091,0 1041,9 1114,7 1094,0 1086,8613 .

10864,9 12Pfunds 3 1103,7 1075,0 1082,3 1079,4 1091,2 1043,1 1096,4 1096,1 1105,6 1092,1 1086,4914 .

10852,2 2Landeck 3 1092,8 1089,3 1075,4 1092,1 1116,6 1120,7 1061,5 1061,3 1083,1 1059,4 1085,2215 .

10773,7 10Flirsch 2 1098,6 1073,5 1077,2 1072,1 1109,7 1093,2 1042,0 1091,8 1045,6 1070,0 1077,3716 .
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RingeNachname VornameRang Mannschaft/GildeGebJahr

410,8Unterkircher Lena1 . Zams 11998

405,6Mallaun Martin2 . See 11989

405,3Juen Wolfgang3 . Flirsch 11977

403,4Oberhofer Melanie4 . Pfunds 11995

403,3Sailer Manuela5 . Kappl 11992

401,0Juen Anna6 . See 21989

399,3Sailer Werner7 . Kappl 11958

398,4Mallaun Wolfgang8 . See 11992

396,9Kathrein Barbara9 . Kaunertal 11977

396,5Wolf Julius jun.10 . Flirsch 11989

394,9Zangerl Ernst11 . See 21953

394,3Ladner Manfred12 . Kappl 11962

394,2Sailer Renate13 . Kappl 21994

393,9Juen Andreas14 . Flirsch 11973

392,4Leis Betina15 . Landeck 11989

389,9Mark Dominique16 . Pfunds 11977

389,1Pfeifer Florian17 . Kappl 21997

387,7Stanglechner Stephan18 . HSV Landeck1987

387,1Jesner Martin19 . Landeck 11952

386,2Wechner Michael20 . Kappl 22002

382,1File Mario21 . Pfunds 21991

381,0Grün Stefanie22 . Kappl 31998

379,5Pfandler Elisabeth23 . Zams 11955

377,0Kratter Gerhard24 . Pfunds 31964

376,7Plankensteiner Maximilian25 . Kaunertal 21991

375,8Knapp Marcel26 . Pfunds 12000

374,8Plankensteiner Eduard27 . Kaunertal 21959

372,9Scalvini Guido28 . Zams 11945

371,0Wegscheider Christian29 . Landeck 21981

369,9Forcher Hubert30 . Landeck 21958

368,0Achenrainer Hans31 . Pfunds 31952

366,2Rudigier Manuel32 . Kappl 32001

365,8Venier Eduard33 . Kaunertal 11948
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365,0Westreicher Philipp34 . Pfunds 21991

364,8Kammerlander Peter35 . Landeck 11956

364,7Zangerl Arthur36 . See 21962

363,8Hauser Simon37 . Flirsch 22001

362,6Huter Larissa38 . Flirsch 22002

361,8Huter Oskar39 . Kaunertal 11972

360,7Schwaiger Arnold40 . Landeck 31947

360,2Huber Erwin41 . Landeck 31956

359,5Pflaume Philipp42 . Landeck 21998

359,4Achenrainer Maximilian43 . Kaunertal 22000

356,2Scheiber Manfred44 . SG Zams1949

354,4Mallaun Stefan45 . See 11961

349,8Thöni Sandro46 . Pfunds 21990

347,1Hölbling Franz47 . Pfunds 31959

346,8Grün Svenja48 . Kappl 32003

343,8Griesser Lorena49 . SG Fliess2003

343,6Huter Johannes50 . Flirsch 21999

338,5Wegscheider Ralf51 . Landeck 31988

331,5Schranz Tobias52 . SG Pfunds2001

322,5Ladner Tamara53 . SG Kappl2000

319,7Oberhofer Bernhard54 . SG Pfunds1952

308,0Thöni Heinrich55 . HSV Landeck1953
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Nachname Vorname Gildenname 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Summe MittelRang Geburtsjahr

Sailer Manuela SG Kappl 408,5 408,5 411,4 410,3 406,7 411,6 407,9 409,8 406,7 403,3 4084,7 408,471 . 1992

Unterkircher Lena SG Zams 403,0 415,3 407,5 405,3 408,6 408,3 407,1 405,6 406,4 410,8 4077,9 407,792 . 1998

Mallaun Martin SG See 402,0 403,9 404,9 406,6 398,8 399,5 402,8 404,3 403,9 405,6 4032,3 403,233 . 1989

Ladner Manfred SG Kappl 404,1 398,7 406,0 406,7 391,7 404,7 403,3 401,3 405,3 394,3 4016,1 401,614 . 1962

Oberhofer Melanie SG Pfunds 398,4 397,5 401,0 396,2 398,1 395,9 402,4 402,6 408,4 403,4 4003,9 400,395 . 1995

Kathrein Barbara SG Kaunertal 401,3 393,6 402,5 399,7 404,1 398,9 402,3 395,0 406,1 396,9 4000,4 400,046 . 1977

Juen Anna SG See 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 394,0 397,2 402,3 399,2 401,0 1993,7 398,747 . 1989

Mallaun Wolfgang SG See 404,1 399,4 398,2 393,6 401,5 397,0 402,0 392,5 400,4 398,4 3987,1 398,718 . 1992

Sailer Werner SG Kappl 402,7 400,2 395,6 393,9 400,3 403,2 400,0 397,8 393,3 399,3 3986,3 398,639 . 1958

Juen Wolfgang SG Flirsch 397,4 405,4 392,8 393,5 402,1 401,6 396,1 401,6 388,7 405,3 3984,5 398,4510 . 1977

Carotta Andrä SG Landeck 396,8 397,0 401,8 396,1 396,0 394,3 401,2 397,7 397,5 0,0 3578,4 397,6011 . 1994

Zangerl Ernst SG See 393,4 391,5 392,0 392,5 388,5 392,1 393,6 387,2 390,2 394,9 3915,9 391,5912 . 1953

Wolf Julius jun. SG Flirsch 391,6 391,8 395,9 395,9 385,7 387,3 393,4 380,2 396,9 396,5 3915,2 391,5213 . 1989

Stanglechner Stephan HSV Landeck 392,5 387,9 393,4 387,8 396,4 393,2 394,1 388,8 0,0 387,7 3521,8 391,3114 . 1987

Mark Dominique SG Pfunds 378,6 392,3 391,2 389,7 396,0 382,7 388,3 389,5 397,3 389,9 3895,5 389,5515 . 1977

Pfeifer Florian SG Kappl 391,0 383,7 380,5 386,8 395,6 383,2 391,7 384,9 387,6 389,1 3874,1 387,4116 . 1997

Jesner Martin SG Landeck 388,8 381,9 379,8 392,2 386,4 399,4 388,4 387,3 377,7 387,1 3869,0 386,9017 . 1952

Sailer Renate SG Kappl 388,3 385,7 376,8 380,9 383,4 380,2 388,1 395,1 392,5 394,2 3865,2 386,5218 . 1994

Juen Andreas SG Flirsch 388,5 385,5 379,5 383,0 382,7 382,3 384,8 389,7 381,5 393,9 3851,4 385,1419 . 1973
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Nachname Vorname Gildenname 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Summe MittelRang Geburtsjahr

Leis Betina SG Landeck 382,7 383,9 0,0 389,4 386,6 385,6 0,0 378,5 373,2 392,4 3072,3 384,0420 . 1989

Jesner Gabi SG Landeck 390,6 378,3 389,1 385,4 380,5 369,5 384,4 386,5 385,1 0,0 3449,4 383,2721 . 1951

Wechner Michael SG Kappl 382,5 375,7 376,5 382,9 380,7 381,8 386,0 385,4 390,4 386,2 3828,1 382,8122 . 2002

File Mario SG Pfunds 386,2 382,3 383,3 388,1 383,9 371,2 379,8 380,7 383,7 382,1 3821,3 382,1323 . 1991

Zangerl Arthur SG See 385,7 389,2 383,0 377,0 383,6 390,0 382,2 384,4 377,4 364,7 3817,2 381,7224 . 1962

Pflaume Narr Daniel SG See 390,6 385,2 379,7 392,2 400,3 362,3 352,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 2662,6 380,3725 . 1986

Hauser Simon SG Flirsch 385,0 388,3 381,3 377,0 384,4 378,0 385,5 380,1 370,2 363,8 3793,6 379,3626 . 2001

Westreicher Philipp SG Pfunds 387,7 368,3 380,4 371,8 388,7 378,7 378,0 373,5 384,6 365,0 3776,7 377,6727 . 1991

Achenrainer Hans SG Pfunds 367,2 379,7 376,5 380,5 365,0 377,8 384,4 378,9 380,1 368,0 3758,1 375,8128 . 1952

Pflaume Philipp SG Landeck 386,4 376,8 377,7 386,3 377,8 367,5 366,7 369,8 0,0 359,5 3368,5 374,2829 . 1998

Forcher Hubert SG Landeck 369,7 367,5 361,7 366,3 378,1 386,7 377,3 383,5 378,0 369,9 3738,7 373,8730 . 1958

Grün Stefanie SG Kappl 365,5 368,6 373,4 372,8 359,3 381,4 371,6 373,7 382,7 381,0 3730,0 373,0031 . 1998

Rudigier Manuel SG Kappl 377,4 365,6 368,4 367,3 381,1 379,9 367,8 362,0 376,7 366,2 3712,4 371,2432 . 2001

Knapp Marcel SG Pfunds 353,8 353,1 355,4 368,4 379,1 382,8 380,5 373,7 385,9 375,8 3708,5 370,8533 . 2000

Venier Eduard SG Kaunertal 381,2 365,9 381,6 368,8 371,4 364,5 364,0 370,0 373,8 365,8 3707,0 370,7034 . 1948

Plankensteiner Maximilian SG Kaunertal 375,2 372,1 369,8 374,4 356,9 369,9 368,8 370,6 368,8 376,7 3703,2 370,3235 . 1991

Wegscheider Christian SG Landeck 379,8 370,9 359,0 380,3 361,1 364,5 364,9 360,8 368,6 371,0 3680,9 368,0936 . 1981

Kratter Gerhard SG Pfunds 373,7 366,0 368,9 355,0 367,3 0,0 358,8 371,5 363,9 377,0 3302,1 366,9037 . 1964

Pfandler Elisabeth SG Zams 374,1 360,8 353,7 349,7 365,0 366,4 362,7 376,7 375,1 379,5 3663,7 366,3738 . 1955

Scalvini Guido SG Zams 360,1 364,5 359,5 358,6 365,7 368,0 369,2 362,2 381,5 372,9 3662,2 366,2239 . 1945

Kammerlander Peter SG Landeck 368,2 364,5 364,5 375,9 373,9 367,9 370,3 351,4 360,4 364,8 3661,8 366,1840 . 1956

Plankensteiner Eduard SG Kaunertal 356,0 363,3 366,2 365,4 371,1 361,0 365,0 362,5 348,1 374,8 3633,4 363,3441 . 1959

Huter Oskar SG Kaunertal 372,2 378,0 361,2 369,2 367,9 364,2 348,7 356,9 348,8 361,8 3628,9 362,8942 . 1972

Achenrainer Maximilian SG Kaunertal 354,4 364,4 371,3 359,5 351,5 368,9 371,6 356,2 369,3 359,4 3626,5 362,6543 . 2000

Huter Johannes SG Flirsch 373,9 360,8 358,1 370,3 369,3 366,9 0,0 370,6 344,0 343,6 3257,5 361,9444 . 1999
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Huber Erwin SG Landeck 361,9 353,8 358,1 363,4 364,6 366,1 0,0 360,8 363,3 360,2 3252,2 361,3645 . 1956

Griesser Lorena SG Fliess 364,8 358,5 366,8 361,6 370,7 378,3 359,0 359,8 346,6 343,8 3609,9 360,9946 . 2003

Schwaiger Arnold SG Landeck 354,9 357,3 352,8 352,8 347,8 0,0 345,8 349,1 359,4 360,7 3180,6 353,4047 . 1947

Mallaun Stefan SG See 339,8 358,6 347,6 365,3 352,6 351,7 347,2 348,5 348,8 354,4 3514,5 351,4548 . 1961

Hölbling Franz SG Pfunds 362,8 329,3 0,0 343,9 358,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 361,6 347,1 2103,6 350,6049 . 1959

Scheiber Manfred SG Zams 348,2 360,8 358,0 349,9 348,1 343,3 345,1 343,2 352,1 356,2 3504,9 350,4950 . 1949

Thöni Sandro SG Pfunds 367,8 347,9 354,3 350,2 353,9 323,4 330,4 351,0 352,1 349,8 3480,8 348,0851 . 1990

Wegscheider Ralf SG Landeck 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 351,7 345,4 350,6 0,0 338,5 1386,2 346,5552 . 1988

Grün Svenja SG Kappl 357,2 356,3 334,4 361,0 340,7 342,6 350,4 306,2 355,3 346,8 3450,9 345,0953 . 2003

Bitsche Martin SG Landeck 344,1 0,0 0,0 345,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 689,6 344,8054 . 2002

Huter Larissa SG Flirsch 339,7 324,4 337,8 324,8 356,0 348,3 350,9 341,1 331,4 362,6 3417,0 341,7055 . 2002

Ladner Tamara SG Kappl 349,3 348,4 338,4 345,4 319,7 342,2 351,6 0,0 338,5 322,5 3056,0 339,5656 . 2000

Oberhofer Bernhard SG Pfunds 341,6 326,4 336,9 331,2 337,0 337,3 353,2 345,7 328,1 319,7 3357,1 335,7157 . 1952

Schranz Tobias SG Pfunds 0,0 307,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 328,0 330,4 343,4 0,0 331,5 1640,6 328,1258 . 2001

Thöni Heinrich HSV Landeck 322,3 319,5 0,0 320,4 323,1 303,2 312,4 303,4 0,0 308,0 2512,3 314,0459 . 1953

Amon Thomas SG Flirsch 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 305,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 305,6 305,6060 . 1972

Baumgarthuber Nikolaus HSV Landeck 0,0 308,9 279,8 311,1 0,0 291,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1191,5 297,8861 . 1991
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Frauenklasse

Sailer Manuela SG Kappl 411,6 411,4 410,3 409,8 408,5 408,5 407,9 406,7 3274,7 409,341 .

Oberhofer Melanie SG Pfunds 408,4 403,4 402,6 402,4 401,0 398,4 398,1 397,5 3211,8 401,482 .

Kathrein Barbara SG Kaunertal 406,1 404,1 402,5 402,3 401,3 399,7 398,9 396,9 3211,8 401,473 .

Sailer Renate SG Kappl 395,1 394,2 392,5 388,3 388,1 385,7 383,4 380,9 3108,2 388,524 .

Leis Betina SG Landeck 392,4 389,4 386,6 385,6 383,9 382,7 378,5 373,2 3072,3 384,045 .

Jugend 2

Wechner Michael SG Kappl 390,4 386,2 386,0 385,4 382,9 382,5 381,8 380,7 3075,9 384,491 .

Jugend 2 weiblich

Griesser Lorena SG Fliess 378,3 370,7 366,8 364,8 361,6 359,8 359,0 358,5 2919,5 364,941 .

Grün Svenja SG Kappl 361,0 357,2 356,3 355,3 350,4 346,8 342,6 340,7 2810,3 351,292 .

Huter Larissa SG Flirsch 362,6 356,0 350,9 348,3 341,1 339,7 337,8 331,4 2767,8 345,983 .

Jungschützen

Hauser Simon SG Flirsch 388,3 385,5 385,0 384,4 381,3 380,1 378,0 377,0 3059,6 382,451 .

Knapp Marcel SG Pfunds 385,9 382,8 380,5 379,1 375,8 373,7 368,4 355,4 3001,6 375,202 .

Rudigier Manuel SG Kappl 381,1 379,9 377,4 376,7 368,4 367,8 367,3 366,2 2984,8 373,103 .

Achenrainer Maximilian SG Kaunertal 371,6 371,3 369,3 368,9 364,4 359,5 359,4 356,2 2920,6 365,074 .

Jungschützen weiblich

Ladner Tamara SG Kappl 351,6 349,3 348,4 345,4 342,2 338,5 338,4 322,5 2736,3 342,041 .

Junioren

Pfeifer Florian SG Kappl 395,6 391,7 391,0 389,1 387,6 386,8 384,9 383,7 3110,4 388,801 .

Pflaume Philipp SG Landeck 386,4 386,3 377,8 377,7 376,8 369,8 367,5 366,7 3009,0 376,132 .

Huter Johannes SG Flirsch 373,9 370,6 370,3 369,3 366,9 360,8 358,1 344,0 2913,9 364,243 .

Junioren weiblich

Unterkircher Lena SG Zams 415,3 410,8 408,6 408,3 407,5 407,1 406,4 405,6 3269,6 408,701 .

Grün Stefanie SG Kappl 382,7 381,4 381,0 373,7 373,4 372,8 371,6 368,6 3005,2 375,652 .

Männerklasse

Mallaun Martin SG See 406,6 405,6 404,9 404,3 403,9 403,9 402,8 402,0 3234,0 404,251 .

Juen Wolfgang SG Flirsch 405,4 405,3 402,1 401,6 401,6 397,4 396,1 393,5 3203,0 400,382 .

Mallaun Wolfgang SG See 404,1 402,0 401,5 400,4 399,4 398,4 398,2 397,0 3201,0 400,133 .

Carotta Andrä SG Landeck 401,8 401,2 397,7 397,5 397,0 396,8 396,1 396,0 3184,1 398,014 .
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Wolf Julius jun. SG Flirsch 396,9 396,5 395,9 395,9 393,4 391,8 391,6 387,3 3149,3 393,665 .

Mark Dominique SG Pfunds 397,3 396,0 392,3 391,2 389,9 389,7 389,5 388,3 3134,2 391,786 .

Stanglechner Stephan HSV Landeck 396,4 394,1 393,4 393,2 392,5 388,8 387,9 387,8 3134,1 391,767 .

Juen Andreas SG Flirsch 393,9 389,7 388,5 385,5 384,8 383,0 382,7 382,3 3090,4 386,308 .

File Mario SG Pfunds 388,1 386,2 383,9 383,7 383,3 382,3 382,1 380,7 3070,3 383,799 .

Westreicher Philipp SG Pfunds 388,7 387,7 384,6 380,4 378,7 378,0 373,5 371,8 3043,4 380,4310 .

Plankenstein Maximilian SG Kaunertal 376,7 375,2 374,4 372,1 370,6 369,9 369,8 368,8 2977,5 372,1911 .

Wegscheider Christian SG Landeck 380,3 379,8 371,0 370,9 368,6 364,9 364,5 361,1 2961,1 370,1412 .

Thöni Sandro SG Pfunds 367,8 354,3 353,9 352,1 351,0 350,2 349,8 347,9 2827,0 353,3813 .

Senioren 1

Ladner Manfred SG Kappl 406,7 406,0 405,3 404,7 404,1 403,3 401,3 398,7 3230,1 403,761 .

Sailer Werner SG Kappl 403,2 402,7 400,3 400,2 400,0 399,3 397,8 395,6 3199,1 399,892 .

Zangerl Arthur SG See 390,0 389,2 385,7 384,4 383,6 383,0 382,2 377,4 3075,5 384,443 .

Forcher Hubert SG Landeck 386,7 383,5 378,1 378,0 377,3 369,9 369,7 367,5 3010,7 376,344 .

Kratter Gerhard SG Pfunds 377,0 373,7 371,5 368,9 367,3 366,0 363,9 358,8 2947,1 368,395 .

Huter Oskar SG Kaunertal 378,0 372,2 369,2 367,9 364,2 361,8 361,2 356,9 2931,4 366,426 .

Plankenstein Eduard SG Kaunertal 374,8 371,1 366,2 365,4 365,0 363,3 362,5 361,0 2929,3 366,167 .

Mallaun Stefan SG See 365,3 358,6 354,4 352,6 351,7 348,8 348,5 347,6 2827,5 353,448 .

Senioren 2

Zangerl Ernst SG See 394,9 393,6 393,4 392,5 392,1 392,0 391,5 390,2 3140,2 392,521 .

Jesner Martin SG Landeck 399,4 392,2 388,8 388,4 387,3 387,1 386,4 381,9 3111,5 388,942 .

Achenrainer Hans SG Pfunds 384,4 380,5 380,1 379,7 378,9 377,8 376,5 368,0 3025,9 378,243 .

Venier Eduard SG Kaunertal 381,6 381,2 373,8 371,4 370,0 368,8 365,9 365,8 2978,5 372,314 .

Kammerland Peter SG Landeck 375,9 373,9 370,3 368,2 367,9 364,8 364,5 364,5 2950,0 368,755 .

Huber Erwin SG Landeck 366,1 364,6 363,4 363,3 361,9 360,8 360,2 358,1 2898,4 362,306 .

Scheiber Manfred SG Zams 360,8 358,0 356,2 352,1 349,9 348,2 348,1 345,1 2818,4 352,307 .

Oberhofer Bernhard SG Pfunds 353,2 345,7 341,6 337,3 337,0 336,9 331,2 328,1 2711,0 338,888 .

Thöni Heinrich HSV Landeck 323,1 322,3 320,4 319,5 312,4 308,0 303,4 303,2 2512,3 314,049 .

Senioren 2 weiblich

Jesner Gabi SG Landeck 390,6 389,1 386,5 385,4 385,1 384,4 380,5 378,3 3079,9 384,991 .

Pfandler Elisabeth SG Zams 379,5 376,7 375,1 374,1 366,4 365,0 362,7 360,8 2960,3 370,042 .

Senioren 3

Scalvini Guido SG Zams 381,5 372,9 369,2 368,0 365,7 364,5 362,2 360,1 2944,1 368,011 .

Schwaiger Arnold SG Landeck 360,7 359,4 357,3 354,9 352,8 352,8 349,1 347,8 2834,8 354,352 .
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